438
20
24
 ©
 T
E
N
A

LU056
LU055
DC575
CONTROL PANELS
• High speed ideal for initial mixing
and low speed for prolonged agitation
• 1000 lbs. liquid load capacity
• 400 lbs. dry load capacity at 1 to 10 RPM
• 300 lbs. dry load capacity at 20 RPM
• 250 lbs. dry load capacity at 30 RPM
• Drum speed: 1 to 30 RPM
• 60 Hz
• Variable speed
Model Mfg Motor Motor No. of Price
No. No. Phase Voltage V Drums /Each
DC575 CP-1-5154-1-115 1 115 1
DC576 CP-2-5154-1-115 1 115 2
DC577 CP-1-5154-1-230 1 230 1
DC578 CP-2-5154-1-230 1 230 2
DC579 CP-1-5154-3-230 3 230 1
DC580 CP-2-5154-3-230 3 230 2
DC581 CP-1-5154-3-460 3 460 1
DC582 CP-2-5154-3-460 3 460 2